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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Wettkampf 37 Frauen, 200m Brust open class
04.06.2011 - 10:25 Protokoll Vorkämpfe
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

open class

1. SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra 88 SCA 2:34.76 742 A 35.31 39.18 39.95 40.32
2. FORMANKOVA Petra 88 SK UP Olomouc 2:40.47 665 A 36.08 40.56 42.10 41.73
3. MALITS Hannah 98 SVS-Schwechat 2:48.62 573 A 38.14 42.10 44.11 44.27
4. GERSTBAUER Johanna 90 SU Generali Salzburg 2:50.43 555 A 38.81 42.84 44.18 44.60
5. LEDEREROVA Lucia 95 VSK UK Bratislava 2:51.21 548 A 38.65 43.40 44.76 44.40
6. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV 2:54.10 521 A 39.72 43.83 46.18 44.37
7. GROJER Dina 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems3:00.96 464 A 41.53 46.01 46.50 46.92
8. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 3:02.18 454 A 42.05 47.74 47.41 44.98
9. LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 3:06.32 425 B 43.06 47.10 48.26 47.90

10. FUXOVA Eliska 94 Plavecky klub Pandora 3:07.17 419 B 42.02 47.71 48.70 48.74
11. GLANERT Daria 96 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:07.42 417 B 42.03 46.75 49.59 49.05
12. STENKA Agnieszka 96 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 3:07.80 415 B 42.01 47.57 49.70 48.52
13. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 3:08.28 412 B 42.42 47.70 48.77 49.39
14. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 3:08.92 408 B 41.18 46.72 49.02 52.00
15. PROKOPOVA Dominika 95 VSK UK Bratislava 3:09.88 401 B 43.09 47.97 50.31 48.51
16. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:10.10 400 B 42.82 48.60 49.73 48.95
17. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 3:10.35 398 R 42.69 48.43 50.68 48.55
18. BAGIŃSKA Zofia 97 Siódemka Sopot 3:10.61 397 R 44.17 48.08 49.52 48.84
19. VLKOVIČOVÁ Laura 98 Pk Zahorak 3:10.84 395 43.70 48.42 50.38 48.34
20. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 3:11.16 393 44.08 49.49 49.28 48.31
21. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:12.29 386 43.81 49.56 50.50 48.42
22. GROJER Lara 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems3:14.44 374 45.40 49.17 50.23 49.64
23. HRYCYK Marta 97 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 3:15.86 366 44.52 50.06 51.60 49.68
24. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS-Schwechat 3:17.97 354 44.53 50.52 52.15 50.77
25. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 3:19.14 348 45.27 51.30 52.37 50.20
26. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 3:19.76 345 43.60 50.86 52.02 53.28
27. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 3:21.03 338 45.76 50.75 52.63 51.89
28. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 3:21.04 338 47.43 52.52 52.39 48.70
29. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 3:22.62 330 46.96 53.16 53.04 49.46
30. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 3:23.96 324 46.07 52.19 53.33 52.37
31. GREJĆ Honorata 98 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 3:24.91 319 47.60 52.66 54.01 50.64
32. KOMMOVA Michaela 94 Plavecky klub Pandora 3:29.38 299 44.91 52.80 55.35 56.32
33. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 3:29.67 298 45.92 54.15 55.31 54.29
34. KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 3:32.91 285 47.98 53.65 56.34 54.94
35. TSAL-TSALKO A. 98 Donau 3:32.97 284 48.62 54.07 54.50 55.78
36. WRÓBLEWSKA łucja 99 Siódemka Sopot 3:35.66 274 51.12 55.11 55.71 53.72
37. WIĘCASZEK Weronika 99 Siódemka Sopot 3:36.45 271 49.50 56.29 56.07 54.59
38. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 3:37.09 268 49.25 56.27 56.36 55.21
39. STANIKOVÁ Natalia 98 KPS Nereus Zilina 3:38.16 264 48.76 57.09 57.44 54.87
40. LONCKOVÁ Zuzana 01 KPS Nereus Zilina 3:39.25 261 50.52 56.96 56.52 55.25
41. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 3:40.74 255 48.76 56.40 57.12 58.46
42. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 3:41.00 254 51.44 57.13 57.89 54.54
43. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 3:44.26 243 50.14 56.88 59.16 58.08
44. BRANDNER Jessica 97 Donau 3:46.15 237 49.56 57.90 58.27 1:00.42
45. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 3:46.22 237 50.54 57.97 59.57 58.14
46. BECK Laura 99 Donau 4:00.17 198 55.03 1:00.47 1:02.92 1:01.75

junior

1. LEDEREROVA Lucia 95 VSK UK Bratislava 2:51.21 548 A 38.65 43.40 44.76 44.40
2. GROJER Dina 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems3:00.96 464 A 41.53 46.01 46.50 46.92
3. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 3:02.18 454 A 42.05 47.74 47.41 44.98
4. GLANERT Daria 96 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:07.42 417 B 42.03 46.75 49.59 49.05
5. STENKA Agnieszka 96 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 3:07.80 415 B 42.01 47.57 49.70 48.52
6. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 3:08.28 412 B 42.42 47.70 48.77 49.39
7. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 3:08.92 408 B 41.18 46.72 49.02 52.00
8. PROKOPOVA Dominika 95 VSK UK Bratislava 3:09.88 401 B 43.09 47.97 50.31 48.51
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Wettkampf 37, Mädchen, 200m Brust, Vorkämpfe, junior

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 3:19.14 348 45.27 51.30 52.37 50.20
10. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 3:23.96 324 46.07 52.19 53.33 52.37

youth

1. MALITS Hannah 98 SVS-Schwechat 2:48.62 573 A 38.14 42.10 44.11 44.27
2. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV 2:54.10 521 A 39.72 43.83 46.18 44.37
3. LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 3:06.32 425 B 43.06 47.10 48.26 47.90
4. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 3:10.35 398 R 42.69 48.43 50.68 48.55
5. BAGIŃSKA Zofia 97 Siódemka Sopot 3:10.61 397 R 44.17 48.08 49.52 48.84
6. VLKOVIČOVÁ Laura 98 Pk Zahorak 3:10.84 395 43.70 48.42 50.38 48.34
7. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:12.29 386 43.81 49.56 50.50 48.42
8. HRYCYK Marta 97 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 3:15.86 366 44.52 50.06 51.60 49.68
9. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS-Schwechat 3:17.97 354 44.53 50.52 52.15 50.77

10. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 3:19.76 345 43.60 50.86 52.02 53.28
11. GREJĆ Honorata 98 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 3:24.91 319 47.60 52.66 54.01 50.64
12. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 3:29.67 298 45.92 54.15 55.31 54.29
13. KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 3:32.91 285 47.98 53.65 56.34 54.94
14. TSAL-TSALKO A. 98 Donau 3:32.97 284 48.62 54.07 54.50 55.78
15. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 3:37.09 268 49.25 56.27 56.36 55.21
16. STANIKOVÁ Natalia 98 KPS Nereus Zilina 3:38.16 264 48.76 57.09 57.44 54.87
17. BRANDNER Jessica 97 Donau 3:46.15 237 49.56 57.90 58.27 1:00.42

children class 1

1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:10.10 400 B 42.82 48.60 49.73 48.95
2. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 3:11.16 393 44.08 49.49 49.28 48.31
3. GROJER Lara 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems3:14.44 374 45.40 49.17 50.23 49.64
4. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 3:21.03 338 45.76 50.75 52.63 51.89
5. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 3:21.04 338 47.43 52.52 52.39 48.70
6. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 3:22.62 330 46.96 53.16 53.04 49.46
7. WRÓBLEWSKA łucja 99 Siódemka Sopot 3:35.66 274 51.12 55.11 55.71 53.72
8. WIĘCASZEK Weronika 99 Siódemka Sopot 3:36.45 271 49.50 56.29 56.07 54.59
9. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 3:40.74 255 48.76 56.40 57.12 58.46

10. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 3:41.00 254 51.44 57.13 57.89 54.54
11. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 3:44.26 243 50.14 56.88 59.16 58.08
12. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 3:46.22 237 50.54 57.97 59.57 58.14
13. BECK Laura 99 Donau 4:00.17 198 55.03 1:00.47 1:02.92 1:01.75

Wr. Wertung Open

1. SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra 88 SCA 2:34.76 742 A 35.31 39.18 39.95 40.32
2. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV 2:54.10 521 A 39.72 43.83 46.18 44.37
3. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 3:02.18 454 A 42.05 47.74 47.41 44.98
4. LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 3:06.32 425 B 43.06 47.10 48.26 47.90
5. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 3:08.28 412 B 42.42 47.70 48.77 49.39
6. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 3:08.92 408 B 41.18 46.72 49.02 52.00
7. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:10.10 400 B 42.82 48.60 49.73 48.95
8. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 3:10.35 398 R 42.69 48.43 50.68 48.55
9. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 3:11.16 393 44.08 49.49 49.28 48.31

10. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:12.29 386 43.81 49.56 50.50 48.42
11. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 3:19.14 348 45.27 51.30 52.37 50.20
12. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 3:19.76 345 43.60 50.86 52.02 53.28
13. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 3:21.03 338 45.76 50.75 52.63 51.89
14. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 3:21.04 338 47.43 52.52 52.39 48.70
15. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 3:22.62 330 46.96 53.16 53.04 49.46
16. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 3:23.96 324 46.07 52.19 53.33 52.37
17. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 3:29.67 298 45.92 54.15 55.31 54.29
18. KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 3:32.91 285 47.98 53.65 56.34 54.94
19. TSAL-TSALKO A. 98 Donau 3:32.97 284 48.62 54.07 54.50 55.78
20. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 3:37.09 268 49.25 56.27 56.36 55.21
21. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 3:40.74 255 48.76 56.40 57.12 58.46
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Wettkampf 37, Frauen, 200m Brust, Vorkämpfe, Wr. Wertung Open

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 3:41.00 254 51.44 57.13 57.89 54.54
23. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 3:44.26 243 50.14 56.88 59.16 58.08
24. BRANDNER Jessica 97 Donau 3:46.15 237 49.56 57.90 58.27 1:00.42
25. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 3:46.22 237 50.54 57.97 59.57 58.14
26. BECK Laura 99 Donau 4:00.17 198 55.03 1:00.47 1:02.92 1:01.75

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 3:02.18 454 A 42.05 47.74 47.41 44.98
2. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 3:08.28 412 B 42.42 47.70 48.77 49.39
3. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 3:08.92 408 B 41.18 46.72 49.02 52.00
4. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 3:19.14 348 45.27 51.30 52.37 50.20
5. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 3:23.96 324 46.07 52.19 53.33 52.37

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV 2:54.10 521 A 39.72 43.83 46.18 44.37
2. LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 3:06.32 425 B 43.06 47.10 48.26 47.90
3. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 3:10.35 398 R 42.69 48.43 50.68 48.55
4. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:12.29 386 43.81 49.56 50.50 48.42
5. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 3:19.76 345 43.60 50.86 52.02 53.28
6. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 3:29.67 298 45.92 54.15 55.31 54.29
7. KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 3:32.91 285 47.98 53.65 56.34 54.94
8. TSAL-TSALKO A. 98 Donau 3:32.97 284 48.62 54.07 54.50 55.78
9. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 3:37.09 268 49.25 56.27 56.36 55.21

10. BRANDNER Jessica 97 Donau 3:46.15 237 49.56 57.90 58.27 1:00.42

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:10.10 400 B 42.82 48.60 49.73 48.95
2. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 3:11.16 393 44.08 49.49 49.28 48.31
3. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 3:21.03 338 45.76 50.75 52.63 51.89
4. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 3:21.04 338 47.43 52.52 52.39 48.70
5. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 3:22.62 330 46.96 53.16 53.04 49.46
6. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 3:40.74 255 48.76 56.40 57.12 58.46
7. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 3:41.00 254 51.44 57.13 57.89 54.54
8. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 3:44.26 243 50.14 56.88 59.16 58.08
9. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 3:46.22 237 50.54 57.97 59.57 58.14

10. BECK Laura 99 Donau 4:00.17 198 55.03 1:00.47 1:02.92 1:01.75


